
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 

WF17 5,6,7 Band A 1 1 1 1 10 14

WF17 5,6,7 Band B 2 1 4 2 7 16

WF17 5,6,7 Band C 2 2 5 11 20

WF17 5,6,7 Band D 2 6 6 10 24

WF17 0,8,9 Band A 3 2 6 11

WF17 0,8,9 Band B 1 1 1 4 5 12

WF17 0,8,9 Band C 2 5 5 8 20

WF17 0,8,9 Band D 2 5 7 11 25

WF12-7, WF13-4, WF16-9, LS27-0, BD11-1 & BD19-4 Band A 1 1 1 2 5

WF12-7, WF13-4, WF16-9, LS27-0, BD11-1 & BD19-4 Band B 2 2 4

WF12-7, WF13-4, WF16-9, LS27-0, BD11-1 & BD19-4 Band C 1 1

WF12-7, WF13-4, WF16-9, LS27-0, BD11-1 & BD19-4 Band D 0

Other PCodes Band A 2 2

Other Pcodes Band B 1 1

Other PCodes Band C 2 1 3

Other PCodes Band D 2 2

Total 160

Year 7 Allocations for September 2019 Admission as at National Offer Day 01.03.19 - Batley Grammar School (DfE Ref 3826012) - Oversubscribed

Allocations by Criteria (in order)

Year 7 Allocations for September 2019 Admission as at National Offer Day 01.03.19 

Allocations by Criteria (in order) 

DfE 
Reference 

Community and Voluntary Controlled Schools 
Number 
of places 

EHCP 
LAC / 
PLAC 

Catchment 
Sibling 

Catchment 
Out-Of-

Area 
Sibling 

Out-Of-
Area 

LA 
Allocation 

Already 
on roll 

Total 
Oversubscribed? 

Yes/No 

Distance of 
the last on 
time place 
allocated 
(metres) 

3824019 Almondbury Community School 120     2 4   4 32 47 89 No 15585.3 

3824046 Holmfirth High School 264 6 6 92 139 21       264 Yes 5594.7 

3824009 Netherhall Learning Campus High School 131 6   26 61 9 29     131 Yes 2221.7 

3824022 Newsome High School 183 3 1 15 49 14 32 48   162 No 7423.8 

3824500 Whitcliffe Mount School 250 2 3 70 152 16 7     250 Yes 2507.6 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DfE 

Reference
Own Admission Authority School

Number of 

places
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

LA 

Allocation

Already 

on roll
Total

Oversubscribed? 

Y/N

Distance of the last on 

time place allocated 

(metres)

3824613 All Saints Catholic College 180 5 22 46 11 1 39 37 19 180 Yes 1330.9

3824048 Batley Girls' High School 233 4 1 44 97 31 56 233 Yes 4411.0

3824045 BBG Academy 200 4 2 71 123 200 Yes 2234.7

3825400 Castle Hall Academy Trust 210 2 34 65 76 177 No 5159.7

3824004 Colne Valley High School 287 1 2 94 147 41 2 287 No 34052.2

3825401 Heckmondwike Grammar School 210 1 5 30 33 2 19 121 211^ Yes 191811.4

3824038 Honley High School 255 6 2 52 124 34 37 255 Yes 2551.1

3824000 King James's School 186 3 41 97 18 27 186 Yes 1404.2

3824002 Manor Croft Academy 210 2 1 1 140 48 18 210 No 5675.1

3824021 Moor End Academy 200 6 1 96 98 201^ Yes 1241.2

3824801 North Huddersfield Trust School 180 2 40 59 1 10 27 139 No 3750.2

3824003 Royds Hall Community School 172 2 2 31 57 10 12 33 3 22 172 No 7747.1

3824013 Salendine Nook High School Academy 275 5 87 125 1 57 275 Yes 2730.9

3824061 Spen Valley High School 190 1 5 76 108 190 Yes 2259.7

3824800 St John Fisher Catholic Voluntary Academy 198 2 44 60 7 1 29 7 47 1 198 No 4866.4

3824040 The Mirfield Free Grammar 221 3 3 88 125 2 221 Yes 1504.7

3824060 Thornhill Community Academy 200 11 1 76 89 3 3 17 200 No 5798.2

3824005 Upper Batley High School 160 2 1 25 67 13 33 19 160 No 12835.4

3824057 Westborough High School 200 7 1 81 111 200 Yes 2815.0

Allocations by Criteria (in order)

Year 7 Allocations for September 2019 Admission as at National Offer Day 01.03.19



 

 

 

 

 

 

School 1st Preference
2nd 

Preference

3rd 

Preference

4th 

Preference 

#

L A 

Allocated

Already on 

roll

Late 

Application 

Pref 1

Late 

Application 

Pref 2

Late 

Application 

Pref 3

Total

All Saints Catholic College 162 11 6 1 180

Almondbury Community School 2 4 2 32 47 2 89

Batley Girls' High School 201 29 3 233

Batley Grammar School 137 20 3 160

BBG Academy 198 2 200

Castle Hall Academy Trust 57 32 4 76 2 5 1 177

Colne Valley High School 265 15 5 2 287

Heckmondwike Grammar School 208 2 1 211

Holmfirth High School 263 1 264

Honley High School 216 39 255

King James's School 179 3 4 186

Manor Croft Academy 169 20 4 17 210

Moor End Academy 194 4 3 201

Netherhall Learning Campus High School 112 13 6 131

Newsome High School 76 25 5 48 3 1 2 160

North Huddersfield Trust School 84 7 5 27 13 2 1 139

Royds Hall Community School 123 23 1 3 22 172

Salendine Nook High School Academy 257 11 7 275

Spen Valley High School 165 20 5 190

St John Fisher Catholic Voluntary Academy 159 31 7 1 198

The Mirfield Free Grammar 212 9 221

Thornhill Community Academy 162 13 6 17 2 200

Upper Batley High School 111 20 10 19 160

Westborough High School 172 24 4 200

Whitcliffe Mount School 220 22 8 250

Total 4104 400 99 1 242 69 20 10 4 4949

Year 7 Allocations for September 2019 Admission as at National Offer Day 01.03.19

Allocations by Preference Rank



 LA Allocation – if we cannot allocate a place at the parent/carer’s preferred school(s), a place will be allocated at the catchment school if that still has availability, and if not, the 
nearest school with an available place.   

 Oversubscribed – if at least one on-time applicant is refused a place.                           

 LAC/PLAC – Looked after/previously looked after child (in public care).                         

 EHCP – Child with an Education Health & Care Plan where the plan names the school.                         

 Distance is straight line distance from home to school                           

 Own admission authority school’s oversubscription criteria can be found on each school’s website.                       

 School status (i.e. community/voluntary controlled or own admission authority school) as at National Offer Day.                     

 # Some neighbouring local authorities allow their applicants to name more than three preferences on their application.                   

 ^Admitted an additional place to accommodate twins.                           
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


